
Apostles of “Hymn”  

Mixed ensemble of singers and instrumentalists, Grades 7-12 

2023-2024 Schedule 

 
Sunday, August 27, 12:00-1:30 p.m. Snacks, introductions, first full rehearsal for ALL musicians 

 

Sunday, September 17, 10:00 a.m.  Set up, rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

      Start of year reception to follow for musicians and families 

 

Sunday, October 8, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, October 15, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Sunday, November 5, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church  

Sunday, November 12, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time – NCYC Sendoff Mass 

 

Sunday, December 10, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, December 17, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      3rd Sunday of Advent (“Gaudete Sunday”) 

 

Sunday, January 28, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Saturday, February 3, 3:30 p.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 4:30 p.m. Mass 

      5th Sunday in Ordinary Time  

      (High School Retreat) 

 

Sunday, February 18, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Saturday, February 24, 3:30 p.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 4:30 p.m. Mass 

      Confirmation – 2nd Sunday of Lent 

 

Sunday, March 17, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, March 24, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      Palm Sunday 

 

Sunday, April 7, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, April 14, 8:00 a.m.  Set up, stay to play at 8:30 a.m. AND 11:00 a.m. Masses 

First Communion Masses 

End of year party / breakfast in between Masses 

 

DRAFT August 14, 2023 


